



Sizzler and Sauces

Allergy Advice

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**.

Ingredients

BBQ Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Water, Tomato Paste, High Fructose Corn Syrup*, Vinegar, Savoury Sauce (Water, Vinegar, Sugar*, Salt, Molasses, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Colour (E150c), Chilli Pepper, Malic Acid, Onion), Flavouring, Corn Starch*, Colour (E150c), Salt, Smoked Paprika, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Chilli Powder, Preservatives (Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate), **Mustard** Powder.

* Produced from genetically modified sugar beets and corn.

Sweet Onion BBQ Sauce 50ml

Ingredients: Water, Tomato Paste, High Fructose Corn Syrup *, Vinegar, Savoury Sauce (Water, Vinegar, Sugar *, Salt, Molasses, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Colour (E150c), Chilli Pepper, Malic Acid, Onion), Onion Powder, Flavouring, Corn Starch *, Colour (E150c), Salt, Smoked Paprika, Garlic Powder, Chilli Powder, Preservatives (Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate), **Mustard** Powder.

* Produced from genetically modified sugar beets and corn.